Schofield, President.

“Pres ident ’s Offic e , 150 Broadway , 
“New  York , June 18, 1881.

“R. G. Rolston, Esq’r, President Farmers’ Loan and Trust 
Company, New York.

“Dear  Sir : I have this day deposited with the Farmers’ 
Loan and Trust Company eight thousand six hundred and 
fifty (8650) shares of $100 each bf the capital stock of the 
Chicago, Portage and Superior Railway Company to be paid 
out or delivered by you upon special orders by me prepared 
and this day left with you for acceptance. Will you please 
sign the form of acceptance on said stock orders, and when